
Auswertungsdatum 08.07.2022

Gesamtauswertung
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select * where Col1 ='08.07.2022'

08.07.2022 Andre, Christian Hager Jolle FD 94 17:30:00 18:11:46 00:41:46 1 00:44:26 1
08.07.2022 Bolle Rickmer Jolle OK-Jolle 748 116 17:30:00 18:22:04 00:52:04 10 00:44:53 2
08.07.2022 Ben Andrack Jolle 113 17:30:00 18:21:00 00:51:00 7 00:45:08 3
08.07.2022 Christian Dittmar Jolle 113 17:30:00 18:21:11 00:51:11 9 00:45:18 4
08.07.2022 Burkhard, Elke Jolle Ixylon Regatta 2253 109 17:30:00 18:20:25 00:50:25 5 00:46:15 5
08.07.2022 Sven, Ingo Jolle Ixylon Regatta 5400 109 17:30:00 18:21:09 00:51:09 8 00:46:56 6
08.07.2022 Carsten Kieler J24 1624 106 17:30:00 18:20:45 00:50:45 6 00:47:53 7
08.07.2022 Frank, Kati, Eric Kieler Soling 224 100 17:30:00 18:18:10 00:48:10 3 00:48:10 8
08.07.2022 Hendrik Stratmann Jolle 113 17:30:00 18:24:51 00:54:51 14 00:48:32 9
08.07.2022 Jolle Tasar 636 106 17:30:00 18:22:04 00:52:04 10 00:49:07 10
08.07.2022 Lukas, Martin Jolle Ixylon Regatta 1806 109 17:30:00 18:24:20 00:54:20 13 00:49:51 11
08.07.2022 Reinhard, Angelika Varianta Varianta 18 182 112 17:30:00 18:26:19 00:56:19 15 00:50:17 12
08.07.2022 Varianta Varianta 18 223 112 17:30:00 18:27:03 00:57:03 16 00:50:56 13
08.07.2022 Klaus, Per, Coco, Tobi Kieler J 70 958 93 17:30:00 18:18:27 00:48:27 4 00:52:06 14
08.07.2022 Torsten, Stefan, Uwe Kieler Skippy Race 909 99 17:30:00 18:22:04 00:52:04 10 00:52:36 15
08.07.2022 Martin, Andreas Varianta Varianta 18 8 112 17:30:00 18:30:45 01:00:45 20 00:54:14 16
08.07.2022 Frank, Steffen Jolle Ixylon Regatta 3057 109 17:30:00 18:30:13 01:00:13 19 00:55:15 17
08.07.2022 Frank, Ronny Jolle Fireball 11622 103 17:30:00 18:27:12 00:57:12 17 00:55:32 18
08.07.2022 David Jolle Seahopper 9221 114 17:30:00 18:33:43 01:03:43 23 00:55:54 19
08.07.2022 Tino, Michael Varianta Varianta 18 279 112 17:30:00 18:32:55 01:02:55 22 00:56:11 20
08.07.2022 Philipp und Mathias Kieler Aquila 249 111 17:30:00 18:32:42 01:02:42 21 00:56:29 21
08.07.2022 Lukas, Karla Jolle Korsar 3651 103 17:30:00 18:28:22 00:58:22 18 00:56:40 22
08.07.2022 Jakob Jolle Ixylon Family 114 17:30:00 18:37:00 01:07:00 24 00:58:46 23
08.07.2022 Max Nacra Cat 21 76 17:30:00 18:17:49 00:47:49 2 01:02:55 24

182000

Laser Standard204359
Laser Standard162472

Laser Standard191941
Gabor Jüttner, Karen He

Felix Krabbe, Markus Kra

123456
Katamaran



select * where Col1 ='08.07.2022' and  Col3 ='Jolle' select * where

Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  
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08.07.2022 Jolle FD 94 17:30:00 18:11:46 00:41:46 1 00:44:26 1 08.07.2022
08.07.2022 Bolle Rickmer Jolle OK-Jolle 748 116 17:30:00 18:22:04 00:52:04 6 00:44:53 2
08.07.2022 Ben Andrack Jolle 113 17:30:00 18:21:00 00:51:00 3 00:45:08 3
08.07.2022 Christian Dittmar Jolle 113 17:30:00 18:21:11 00:51:11 5 00:45:18 4
08.07.2022 Burkhard, Elke Jolle Ixylon Regatta 2253 109 17:30:00 18:20:25 00:50:25 2 00:46:15 5
08.07.2022 Sven, Ingo Jolle Ixylon Regatta 5400 109 17:30:00 18:21:09 00:51:09 4 00:46:56 6
08.07.2022 Hendrik Stratmann Jolle 113 17:30:00 18:24:51 00:54:51 9 00:48:32 7
08.07.2022 Jolle Tasar 636 106 17:30:00 18:22:04 00:52:04 6 00:49:07 8
08.07.2022 Lukas, Martin Jolle Ixylon Regatta 1806 109 17:30:00 18:24:20 00:54:20 8 00:49:51 9
08.07.2022 Frank, Steffen Jolle Ixylon Regatta 3057 109 17:30:00 18:30:13 01:00:13 12 00:55:15 10
08.07.2022 Frank, Ronny Jolle Fireball 11622 103 17:30:00 18:27:12 00:57:12 10 00:55:32 11
08.07.2022 David Jolle Seahopper 9221 114 17:30:00 18:33:43 01:03:43 13 00:55:54 12
08.07.2022 Lukas, Karla Jolle Korsar 3651 103 17:30:00 18:28:22 00:58:22 11 00:56:40 13
08.07.2022 Jakob Jolle Ixylon Family 114 17:30:00 18:37:00 01:07:00 14 00:58:46 14

Andre, Christian Hag 182000

Laser Standard204359
Laser Standard162472

Laser Standard191941
Gabor Jüttner, Karen

123456



e Col1 ='08.07.2022' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='08.07.2022

Katamaran Auswertung Kieler
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Max Katamaran Nacra Cat 21 76 17:30:00 18:17:49 00:47:49 1 01:02:55 1 08.07.2022 Carsten
08.07.2022 Frank, Kati, Eric
08.07.2022
08.07.2022
08.07.2022

Klaus, Per, Coco, T
Torsten, Stefan, Uw
Philipp und Mathia



2' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='08.07.2022' and  Col

Auswertung Varianta
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Kieler J24 1624 106 17:30:00 18:20:45 00:50:45 3 00:47:53 1 08.07.2022 Varianta
Kieler Soling 224 100 17:30:00 18:18:10 00:48:10 1 00:48:10 2 08.07.2022 Varianta
Kieler J 70 958 93 17:30:00 18:18:27 00:48:27 2 00:52:06 3 08.07.2022 Martin, Andreas Varianta
Kieler Skippy Race 909 99 17:30:00 18:22:04 00:52:04 4 00:52:36 4 08.07.2022 Tino, Michael Varianta
Kieler Aquila 249 111 17:30:00 18:32:42 01:02:42 5 00:56:29 5

Reinhard, Angelika
Felix Krabbe, Mark



l3 ='Varianta'
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Varianta 18 182 112 17:30:00 18:26:19 00:56:19 1 00:50:17 1
Varianta 18 223 112 17:30:00 18:27:03 00:57:03 2 00:50:56 2
Varianta 18 8 112 17:30:00 18:30:45 01:00:45 3 00:54:14 3
Varianta 18 279 112 17:30:00 18:32:55 01:02:55 4 00:56:11 4


